



Parts List					
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Footnote
1		882481	STARTER ASSEMBLY	1	
2	12	882744	WASHER	1	
3	11	882340	NUT (M8)	2	
4	16	882525	STUD	1	
5	87	882395	RELAY-Starter	1	
6		882454	SENSOR-Tach	1	
7	13	882342	LOCKWASHER	2	
8	10	882708	SCREW	1	
9	10	882290	SCREW (M6 x 10)	2	
10	10	882313	SCREW (M6 x 16)	1	
11	10	882622	SCREW (M12 x 55)	1	
12	13	882637	LOCKWASHER	1	
13	12	882344	WASHER	1	
14		882571	ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY	1	
15	12	882642	WASHER	1	
16	13	882745	LOCKWASHER	1	
17		882520	BRACKET-Alternator	1	
18	11	882633	NUT (M10)	1	
19	10	882307	SCREW (M10 x 130)	1	
20	10	882327	SCREW w/Plain and Lockwasher (1	
21	10	882316	SCREW (M14 x 35)	1	
22	10	882317	SCREW (M10 x 40)	3	
22	10	889900	SCREW-(M10 x 35)	3	1
23	10	882417	SCREW (M5 x 12)	1	
24	13	882634	LOCKWASHER	1	
25		882746	PROTECTOR	1	
26	11	882339	NUT	1	
27	54	882351	CLIP-Harness	1	
28		882561	BRACKET	1	
29	10	882323	SCREW w/Lockwasher (M10 x 22)	4	
30	57	882531	BELT-Alternator Drive	1	
31		882466	PULLEY-Idler	1	
32	12	889902	WASHER	1	1